
No. L SoG # P1 P2 P3 N3 N5 No. End

25 1 1 24 10 7 22 17 14 07:15

30 2 16 13:54

2 2 14 20:31

3 1 14 26:25

4 3 4 25:21

5 1 35:21

7 4 3 44:41

10 4 14 55:00

14 3 12 58:08

17 2 12 60:00

6 1 12 -

8 4 8 58:03

11 2 6 60:00

12 3

13 1

15 3

16 1

18 2

19 2

22 4

23 4

24 3

No. L SoG # P1 P2 P3 N3 N5 No. End

1 2 1 17 4 20 15 27 09:29

30 1 2 20 7 17 7 11 17:15

3 3 3 9 10 28 17 14 25 26:25

14 3 4 11 27 5 7 3 31:29

5 4 5 15 3 26 2 16 33:31

7 1 14 34:16

8 2 22 39:23

4 1 10 46:33

25 2 8 58:08

27 4 8 60:00

9 2 8 -

10 2

11 4

13 4

15 3

16 3

17 1

20 1

22 4

24 3

26 3

28 2

LINDNER Philipp D

POHL Nico

Pos

Team Austria

OFNER Christian

FECHTIG Bernhard

PAUL Nicolas

GA TimeGKB

Goalkeepers Records

GA

Goalkeepers Changes    

MIPMIPGKA GKA

59:53560:00 30

Team Latvia

253

7

4

A. Coach

Min OffenceGS P4 N1 N6

A. Coach

P5 P6 N2 N4 Time Start

Penalties

KALT Dieter

-

57:12

59:51

MISC

ROUGH

ROUGH 58:08

2

HOLD

BOARD

59:51

56:08

54:45

2

2

10

56:08

CROSS

56:08

57:12

2

2

56:08

24:57

INTRF

54:45

TOO-M33:21 2

24:57 2 INTRF

33:21

42:4142:41 2

24:25 2 ROUGH 24:25

2 SLASH18:31 18:31

05:15

11:54

05:15 2 HOOK

2 HOOK 11:54

Telfs 08.11.2012 17:30 100Date Start Spectators

5 2716

Penatlties

Game No. 4

StartTime Min OffenceN1 N2 N4 N6P5

15

P6

25 306

GS

7 EQ

Time

10

P4

Notes

Period

TOTAL

1

2

3

SHGF A:B

OVT

A2

15:39

1:3

6:4

LAVROVS Martins

Referee

GWS

Referee

Sign. Referee

1:5 0:1

Sign. Referee

see reverse side

G A:B

0:0

PPGF A:B

0:0

PIM A:B

KALB Patrick

34:30

Sog A:B

3:13

No Yes

0:2

7:11

5:15

0:1

KURMIS Edgars

SIKSNIS Andris

Linesman

0:3

FALKNER Robert

Team Manger

Linesman

ZVIRBULIS Pauls

AUGSTKALNS Edmunds

SIKSNA Edgars             "C"

0:0

0:1

0:0

6:10

22:16

0:2

F

Family and Given Name        (+BP+C/A)

PUNNENOVS Ivars

CIMERMANIS Rihards

LIPSBERGS Kriss        "A"

NIMANIS Kristaps

JAKS Janis

DASUTINS Artjoms

BEGOVS Rustams

BUKARTS Rihards

OZOLINS Karlis

JELISEJEVS Nikolajs

KUZMENKOVS Arturs

RANCEVS Lauris

GOLOKOVS Georgs

ANDERSONS Toms

Pos

GK

GK

D

D

D

D

F

F

SKURATOVS Patriks

GELAZIS Matiss D

F

D

F

F

F

GKA1

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes

SCHETTINA Kevin

RAUCHENWALD Alexander   "A"

F

F

F

F

D

Saves

Telfs Cup Venue

Team Manager

 Event

Goals

17

Game Summary

D

F

13

9

BLUGERS Valentins

ORSAGH Filip

KOCZERA Philipp

MÜLLER Markus

PETER Patrick

FELLINGER Stephan    "A"

F

KREUZER Philipp

HUBER Mario

BAN Daniel   "A"

CIJAN Alexander

OBRIST Patrick

MADER Thomas

F

F

Family and Given Name        (+BP+C/A)

SCHLUDERBACHER Lukas Harald

KICKERT David

D

GK

GK

D

D

F

F

D

D

D

F

F

F

D

F

G

59:10 24

Head Coach

53:39

A2

SCHRAMM Peter

SAMARDZIC Smail

F

F

F

30:58

25:21

Time

Goals

55:00

58:03

9

11

15

O'LEARY Jason

24

17

G

10

EKBGKB1

TAMBIJEVS Leonids

GKB2GKA2

12

34

20

A1

00:00

59:51

59:58

Head Coach

25

20

A1

EGA GKB

30

-

30
End of Game: 19:43 60:00 -

25

25

-

14

 Timeout A

 Game Supervisor

32:16

4

28

SCHOLZ KordulaRUETZ Matthias

Goal Judge

Goal Judge

Scorekeeper

WIRTH StefanTimekeeper

Video Goal Judge

Sign Scorekeeper

 Timeout B 59:51

Start of Game: 17:38

1

+1

-1

EQ

+1

+1

16 30

4

8

30

25

13 30

1130

30

19

5 12

18 1019

13

25 SLASH 07:2907:29 2

TOO-M 15:15

18

15:1525 2

29:29 2

31:31

ROUGH

2

2

25

25 24:25

37:23

24:25

2

2

7

TRIP

22

14

16 13 HOLD 29:2910

31:31

25

16

32:16

37:23

56:08

HOLD

32:16 ROUGH

ROUGH

ROUGH

44:33

56:08

58:08

SLASH2

2

2

10

44:33

56:08

56:08 -MISC


